HF250 Datasheet
HIGH-FLOW PRESSURE REGULATOR
Max Inlet: 250 bar (3,625 psi)Diaphragm Piston Max Outlet: 10 bar (145 psi) Cv 7.0Gas Liquid Self-
Venting
Non-
Venting
INTRODUCING THE HF250...
regulator for gas or liquid applications. The liquid

Non-
Venting
ORDERING INFORMATION
BODY MATERIAL**
S – AISI 316 / 316L Stainless Steel
 (UNS S31600 / S31603)
CONTROL PRESSURE
05 – 0 to 5 bar (0 to 75 psi)
10 – 0 to 10 bar (0 to 145 psi)
PORTING CONFIGURATION
N - No gauge ports
Please refer to page 3 for
MODIFICATIONS*
further information.
REGULATOR MODEL/SE RIES
HF250G – High-Flow Pressure
Regulator – Gas – Diaphragm-Sensed
HF250H – High-Flow Pressure
Regulator – Liquid – Diaphragm-Sensed
CV
7 – 7.0
OPTIONAL EXTRAS
Note:
Ancillary Equipment and additional Service Kit options also available.
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
Service Kit SRK-HF250... Various options available
Panel Mounting Ring PT-C-024 -
INLET/OUTLET CONNECTION SIZE**
08 – 1”
12 – 1½”
16 – 2”
INLET/OUTLET CONNECTION TYPE**
B – BSP
N – NPT
WF – Weld Neck Flange
O-RING MATERIAL**
N – NBR
V – FKM/FPM
LOADING MECHANISM
D – Dome Loaded (1:1)
S – Spring Loaded
HF250G 7 S N 12B10D N XXXNV
VENTING
NV – Non-Venting
GCE China
Tel  86 21 37198408  Fax 86 21 37198617 www.gcegroup.com